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Tuesday, February 1          Third annual raising of the Pan-African flag at 100 E. Erie St., Chicago, and 
inaugural flag raisings at 7 MWRD Water Reclamation Plants

 Executive Director Brian A. Perkovich presents Kenneth Frazier

Wednesday, February 2     Commissioner Eira L. Corral Sepúlveda presents Patricia Era Bath, MD

Thursday, February 3    Commissioner Kimberly Du Buclet presents Dr. Leonidas Harris Berry

Friday, February 4        Jason Bullock, Diversity Officer, presents Tracey D. Brown

Monday, February 7 Commissioner Mariyana T. Spyropoulos presents Alexa Irene Canady, MD

Tuesday, February 8 Reginald Suggs, Financial Planner, presents “Financial Health and Building Wealth” 

Wednesday, February 9 Chairman of Finance Marcelino Garcia presents Kenneth Clark

Thursday, February 10  Commissioner Chakena D. Perry presents Kizzmekia Corbett, MD

Monday, February 14 American Heart Association presents “Five Health Perks of Love”
   
Tuesday, February 15 Dr. Shandra Bundy-Smith presents “Dental Health”  

Wednesday, February 16   Commissioner Cameron Davis presents Lisa Jackson

Thursday, February 17 Tommy Hullum, Operating Engineer II, Calumet WRP, presents Robert Tanner Freeman

Friday, February 18           John Sudduth, Director of IT, presents Hazel Johnson 

Tuesday, February 22 Cheryl Tillman, presents “Black History Month: Breaking Down Barriers to Mental 
Health Care” 

Wednesday, February 23 Joanne So Young Dill, Administrative Asst. to Commissioner, presents Mellody Hobson

Thursday, February 24  Vice President Barbara J. McGowan moderates “Black Health and Wellness 
Roundtable,” Live Zoom Panel Discussion

 Participants:
 Congressman Bobby L. Rush
 President Kari K. Steele
 Commissioner Kimberly Du Buclet
 Commissioner Chakena D. Perry
 Alderman Chris Taliaferro
 Dr. Elizabeth Lockhart
 Begins at noon. Register at: https://bit.ly/3H6lwfI

Friday, February 25       Commissioner Josina Morita presents Cecilia Elena Rouse
   
Monday, February 28         Tyrese Johnson, Operating Engineer II, Stickney WRP, presents Daniel Hale Williams, MD

 Dr. Regina Berry, Diversity Administrator, moderates COVID-19 Roundtable, Live 
Zoom Panel Discussion

 Panel in formation.

Please follow us on social media or visit our website (mwrd.org) for 
historical facts and presentations celebrating African American history.  

This year's theme is "Black Health and Wellness."

mwrd.org #MWRDAAHistoryMonth2022

http://5 health perks of love - YouTube 
https://bit.ly/3H6lwfI

